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First Name Last Name Email Address Phone City State Organization Zip Code Job Title MBE 
Joseph Haynes jhaynes@sharpcomm.net 9515 Gerwig Lane 410-309-7331 Columbia MD SharpComm 21046 Manager of Business Development None

timothy watson twatson@bwiairport.com bwi airport 410-859-7972 bwi airport MD Maryland Aviation Administration 21240 Manager, Telecommunications None

Leah Conover leah.conover@peyaksolutions
.com

9250 Bendix Road, North Ste 150 800-958-2188 Columbia MD Peyak Solutions, Inc. 21045 President & CEO MBE

Jack Cheng jack.cheng@mstechnologies.
com

10110 Molecular Dr. Suite 305 240-453-0688 Rockville MD MS Technologies Corp. 20850 Vice President MBE

Ronald Scott ronald.scott@mstechnologies.
com

10110 Molecular Dr Suite 305 301-367-3214 Rockville MD MS Technologies Corp 20850 Business Development MBE

Tom Collins tcollins@atlantech.net 1010 Wayne Avenue, Suite 630 Silver Spring MD 20910 None

Michael Karpoff mkarpoff@pcr.com 4635 N. Breton Ct. 202-302-0350 Kentwood MI Professional Computing Resources, 
Inc. (PCR)

49508 Director, Government Sales MBE

Alex Queller alexander_queller@shi.com 33 Knightsbridge Road 7328685811 Piscataway NJ SHI International Corp 08854 Account Executive None

David Brown dbrown@chesapeaketelepho
ne.com

8225-A Cloverleaf Drive 443-577-2225 Millersville MD Chesapeake Telephone Systems 
Inc

21108 Director of Sales None

Jennifer Eslin jeslin@eplus.com 8865 Stanford Blvd, Suite 203 240-512-2005 Columbia MD ePlus Technology, inc. 21045 Business Development Specialist None

John Huggins jlhugginsjr@gmail.com P.O. Box 173 301-706-5433 Oxon Hill MD Technology Alliance, LLC 20750-0173 Managing Partner MBE

David McIntyre dmcintyre@eplus.com 8865 Stanford Blvd 2405122008 Columbia MD 21045 None

LEE WHITE lwhite@tsicorp.com 4861 TELSA DRIVE, SUITE B 3013524415 BOWIE MD TSI 20715 PRESIDENT MBE

Vipul Kapila vkapila@teldata.net 19211A Chennault Way 301-670-0122 Gaithersburg MD TelData Communications, Inc. 20879 President MBE

John Flanagan jflanagan@i-comm.com 1483 Old Bridge Road, Suite 1 703-491-1771 Woodbridge VA i-comm, Inc. 22192 Director of Sales MBE

Craig Callinan ccallinan@presidio.com 7601 Ora Glen Drive 301-313-2173 Greenbelt MD Presidio Networked Solutions 20770 Director of Sales None

David Aughenbaugh dave.aughenbaugh@verizonb
usiness.com

7550 Teague Rd 410-463-2524 Hanover MD Verizon Business 21090 Sr. Sales Engineer None

Corey Culbreath cculbreath@bithgroup.com 113 W. Monument Baltimore MD 21206 MBE

George Phillips george.c.phillips@verizonbusi
ness.com

22001 Loudoun County Parkway Ashburn VA 20147 None

Chuck Hutzell chuck.hutzell@verizonbusine
ss.com

4378 Columbia Road 410 746 7108 Ellicott City MD Verizon 21042 Program Manager None

Chris Murphy cmurphy@acdcinc.com 4995 Winchester Blvd Unit 1 301-418-6070 Frederick MD ACDC, INC. 21703 CEO / PRESIDENT None

Harry Hans hhans@sonanetworks.com 11350 McCormick Rd, EP I, Suite 409 410-329-1811 Hunt Valley MD SONA Networks, LLC 21031 President MBE

Crystal Joyce cjoyce@intelligentassistance.
net

120 S. Liberty St. 6146025316 ext 
3000

Powell OH Intelligent Assistance, LLC 43065 CEO MBE

Kimberlie Manns kmanns@kscconsultants.net 18216 Darnell Drive 3017744243 Olney MD 20832 Owner MBE

Ed Stinson estinson@alturacs.com 4200 C Technology Ct 571-521-8875 Chantilly VA Altura Communication Solutions, 
LLC

20151 Area Director None

Robert Bowman robebowm@cisco.com 8865 Stanford Boulevard 410-309-5544 Columbia MD Cisco 21045 AM None

John Shroeder john.shroeder@necam.com 6110 Greeley Blvd. Springfield VA 22152 None

Lou Wiser lwiser@teldata.net 19211-A Chennault Way 301-670-0122 Gaithersburg MD 20879 MBE

Caroll Majors cmajors@alturacs.com 18912 Heritage Hills Drive 301-466-7590 Brookeville MD Altura Communication Solutions, 
LLC.

20833 Majo Account Manager None



Bruce DeLeon bdeleon@ipctech.com 4950 Columbia Rd 443-545-5678 Columbia MD IPC Technologies 21044 Director of Business Development None

Grace Sammarco grace.sammarco@nuvt.com 313 Najoles Road 631-926-4964 Millersville MD Black Box Network Services 21108 Sr. Account Executive for State of MD None

David Porter dporter@teamtelecom.net 506-B National Blvd 888-305-4772 Lexington NC Team Telecom 27292 Sales MBE

Stacia Cropper stacia.cropper@doit.state.md.
us

45 Calvert Street Annapolis MD 21401 None

charles ives chuck.ives@doit.state.md.us 45 calvert 4102607531 annapolis MD srare of md 21212 project manager None

Ricky Walker rwalker@presidio.com 7601 Ora Glen Drive Greenbelt MD 20770 None

Debra Mullen debra.mullen@gmail.com 246 Industrial Way West 609-947-2538 Eatontown NJ North American Communications 
Resource

07724 Manager, GovEd Sales None

Tom Abraham tom.abraham@necam.com 9140D Guilford Rd 717-972-8430 Columbia MD NEC Corp of America 21046 Sr. Manager None

greg otten greg@telephonet.com 7656 4104279000 baltimore MD TelephoNET 21237 sales MBE

Danny Johnson daniel.e.johnson@verizonbusi
ness.com

22001 Loudoun County Parkway Ashburn VA 20147 None

Robert Schwartz robert.schwartz@paetec.com 14600 MeraVI dRIVE 239-495-0852 Bonita Springs FL PAETEC 34135 Consultant Liaison None

Jason Thompson jthompsopn@smcinc.biz PO Box 30 443-336-7376 Traceys Landing MD SMC 20779 Business Development Manager None

C Malvik cmalvik@bithgroup.com 113 W Monument ST 410-962-1188 Baltimore MD Bithgroup Technologies 21201 Productions Manager MBE

Rob Warlick rob@telephonet.com 9635 Philadelphia Rd. 410.427.9000 Baltimore MD TelephoNET Corp 21237 MBE

Craig DeSimone cdesimone@carouselindustri
es.com

10944 Beaver Dam Rd 8664955273 Hunt Valley MD Carousel Industries 21030 Sr Account Executive None

Michael Cook mcook@mdtelephone.com 1014 Cromwell Bridge Rd 410-583-4910 Towson MD Maryland Telephone 21286 President None

Janice Montague jmontague@mdminoritybusin
ess.com

6 Saint Paul Street, Ste 1502 410-767-6580 Baltimore MD Governor's Office of Minority Affairs 21202 Director MBE Compliance None

Tom Costa tcosta@carouselindustries.co
m

10944 Beaver Dam Rd # B 443-541-8110 Hunt Valley MD Carousel Industries 21030 Regional Sales Director None

David Moretti dmoretti@carouselindustries.
com

659 South County Trail 401-583-4352 Exeter RI Sales 02852 Account Executive None

Darren Raiguel draiguel@eplus.com 130 Futura Drive 6104951266 Pottstown PA ePlus Tehnology 19464 VP, Public Sector None

Patrick Sneed pat.sneed@necam.com 9140 D Guildford Road 4102454137 Columbia MD NEC America 21046 Enterprise Account Manager None

Ed Neroda ed_neroda@mitel.com 3 Park Avenue 1-212-798-1836 New York NY Mitel 10016 Government Account Manager-Eastern Region None

William Quinn wq6349@att.com 410 North Cedar Bluff Road Ste 300 8656942242 Knoxville TN ATT 37923 Sales Director None

Robert Zapotocky rz8415@att.com 28 Oakbluff Road 8504241007 Sagamore Beach MA ATT 02562 Director Technical Sales None

Michael Mooney mmooney@bbns-va.com 44873 Falcon PLace, Suite 118 703-788-5211 Sterling VA Black Box Network Services 20166 Regional Manager None

Rob Henke rhenke@bbns-va.com 44873 Falcon Place, Suite 118 703-904-1107 Sterling VA Black Box Network Services 20166 Senior Sales Engineer None

Scott Agnew scott.agnew@att.com 7229 Parkway Drive 3012753746 Hanover MD AT&T 21076 Director of Sales None

Steven Smith ss5769@att.com 301 E. Milwaukee Street, 1st Floor 2629571900 Janesville WI AT&T 53545 Business VoIP Field Marketing None

Bashir Uwemedimo bashir.uwemedimo@softchoic
e.com

1840 Michael Faraday Dr 571-319-6525 Reston VA Softchoice Corporation 20190 Govt Accounts Manager None

John Murphy jmurphy@plexus-group.net 2520 Lord Baltimore Dr. 410-265-1818 Baltimore MD Plexus Com Group 21244 Project Manager None

John Marchetto jmarchetto@nacr.com 246 Industrial Way West (732) 410 - 2237 Eatontown NJ NACR, Inc. 07724 National Account Manager None

Gregory Norton gnorton@nacr.com 246 Industrial Way West 732-625-3209 Eatontown NJ NACR 07724 National Account Manager None

Debra Mullen dmullen@nacr.com 247 Industrial Way West 609-947-2538 Eatontown NJ North American Communications 
Resource, Inc

07724 Manager, GovEd Sales None

Robert Wood robert.a.wood@siemens-
enterprise.com

5423 Mistyhill Road 804-281-5025 Richmond VA Siemens 23234 Solution Engineer None

Clem Munno clem.munno@siemens-
enterprise.com

1881 Campus Commons Drive 703-262-8900 Reston VA Siemens Enterprise Networks 20191 Senior Account Executive None



Charles Allen callen@shoretel.com 8609 Conover PL 7036726136 Alexandria VA Sales 22308 Sales Engineer None

Dennis Irwin diriwn@nortec.com 7531 Leesburg Pike #300 703-288-7211 Falls Church VA Nortec 22042 Practiice Manager, Unified Communications None

Terry Mahoney terry.mahoney@paetec.com 250 S President St 443-573-6966 Baltimore MD PAETEC Communications 21776 Government Vertical Specialist None

Pete Wright pwright@morsecom.com 501 Karp Ct 410-507-8912 Severna Park MD Morse Communications 21146 Sr. Account Manager None

Perry Heliger perryheliger@avaya.com 3013 Filbert Street 610-908-3011 Reading PA Avaya 19606-1644 Sr. Solutions Architect-Verizon Channel None

Jeff Craft jc8509@att.com 4801 Cox Rd 7032207741 Richmond VA AT&T 23233 Account Manager None

Gary Scroggs gscroggs@innovational.net PO Box 985 206-965/9565 Ext 
302

Bothell WA Innovational IP Solutions 98011-0985 Owner - Partner None

Bruce Whitehead bruce.whitehead@avionsyste
ms.com

12220 113th Ave. NE, Suite 200 (206)621-3530 Kirkland WA Avion Systems, Inc. 98034 Director, Solutions Sales MBE

Anthony Pirrera apirrera@presidio.com 7601 Ora Glen Drive, Suite 100 301-313-2050 Greenbelt MD Presidio Networked Solutions, Inc. 21047 Account Manager None

Chris Mills cmills@yourstrategic.com 3300 Ruckriegel Pkwy Louisville KY Strategic Communications 40299 MBE

Bill Sinclair bs7293@att.com 2200 Pinecroft Rd 336-855-4527 Greensboro NC AT&T 27407 Applications Specialist None

Glenn Pauley gpauley@avaya.com 146 Long Drive 410-859-2928 Queenstown MD Avaya 21658 Channel Account Manager None

Jeanean Reynolds jreynolds@broadviewnet.com 809 Gleneagles Ct ste 200 4106168311 Towson MD Broadview Networks 21208 Senior Account Executive None

thomas burgoon tburgoon@skylinenet.net 508 C McCormick Drive 41-590-2018 Glen Burnie MD Skyline Network Engineering 21061 Business Development None

Brian Holsonbake bholsonbake@skylinenet.net 508 McCormick Drive Suite C 410-590-2001 Glen Burnie MD Skyline 21061 President None

Sandra Smith sandra.smith16@verizon.net 12 Mountbatten Ct  Ste 201 410-944-1802 Gwynn Oak MD Vital Management Connections Inc 21207-5446 President MBE

Joan Woodis jwoodis@avaya.com 307 Old Waterford Road NW 703-390-8304 Leesburg VA Avaya 20176 Named Account Sales None

Michael Ryan michael.ryan@verizon.com 989 Corporate Blvd (410) 694-3970 Linthicum Heights MD 21090 None

Skip Cohen sdcohen@avaya.com 14808 Village Gate Drive 410-859-2949 Silver Spring MD Avaya Inc 20906 Senior Account Manager None

Faith Corcoran fcorcoran@bwiairport.com PO Box 8799 4108597006 BWI Airport MD MAA 21240 Telecommunications Services Admin None
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